Freundschaftsmatch Wil-Frauenfeld 2017
Stadtschitzengesellschaft Frauenfeld

Festsieger-Rangliste

06.05.2017
Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0O N O O b WDN

A DA DDA DD DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNRPEPPRPEPERPRERERLPRLPR
OO A WNPFP O OO NOOUU A WDNPEPOOONOUGPAWDNMNPEPOOOLONOOOOGPMMWDNEDO

Hartmann Giinter 1968 S
Miller Ernst 1953V
Ziegler Norbert 1952 vV
Halg Christian 1989 E
Schweizer Reto 1956 V
Schmutz Urs 1965 S
Germann Paul 1941 sV
Muheim Karl 1959 S
Kunzle Jakob 1936 SV
Muller Hans 1942 sV
Hilzinger Otto 1951V
Schmied Robert 1941 sV
Thalmann Ernst 1945 SV
Schénenberger Paul 1952V
Schmidlin Erich 1939 SV
Miller Werner 1945 sV
Messmer Konrad 1943 SV
Halg Guido 1950 V
Gebert Urs 1960 S
Steiner Franz 1943 SV
Vetsch Peter 1934 SV

Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf 1959 S
Hildebrand Tamara

Staheli Markus 1950 V
Roth Walter 1943 SV
Hilzinger Willi 1949V
Thalmann Kurt 1932 SV
Coray Peter 1961 S
Maurer Bruno 1943 SV

Auf der Maur Joel

Fent Loris

Ratti Walter 1940 SV
Weber Ruedi 1954V
Thalmann Edi 1943 SV
Mossner Michael 1963 S

Schoch Roman

Oswald Josef 1935 SV

Blochliger Stefan 1966 S
Tobler Lukas 1996 E
Keller Werner 1944 SV
Hammerle Charles 1942 SV
Flepp Fadri

Eicher Kurt 1938 SV
Raspotnig Michael

Kalin Albert 1935 SV
Giger Peter 1969 S

VereinsWK 3.9.0.5 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschafi
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

2001 U17 Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

2000 U21 Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
2003 U17 Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi

1997 U21 Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschaf
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

1999 U21 Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

1998 U21 Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Seite 1von 1

Spg  100% 100%

90
FW
FW

90

90
Std

90
Std
FW
FW

57 03

90

FW
KA
90
57 03
KA

90

Std
57 03

90

90

90

90

90

90

57 03

90

90

90

90

90

90

5703

90

90

90

90
Std

90

90
90
90
FW
90

97
94
94
93
92
95
92
91
93
93
92
89
94
92
92
89
91
90
89
91
90
90
93
89
84
86
88
88
87
79
90
84
73
88
83
90
88
85
85
82
80
85
81
72
84
87

141
144
140
140
141
136
138
139
136
136
137
138
132
134
133
136
133
134
135
132
132
132
128
132
137
134
131
130
131
138
126
132
142
124
129
121
123
126
126
128
128
121
125
132
119
104

Punkte
238.00
238.00
234.00
233.00
233.00
231.00
230.00
230.00
229.00
229.00
229.00
227.00
226.00
226.00
225.00
225.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
223.00
222.00
222.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
220.00
219.00
218.00
218.00
217.00
216.00
216.00
215.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.00
208.00
206.00
206.00
204.00
203.00
191.00

06.05.2017, 17:24:56



