						Alle Geweille
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	100% 100%	Punkte
1	Hartmann Günter	1968 S	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	97 141	238.00
2	Müller Ernst	1953 V	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	FW	94 144	238.00
3	Ziegler Norbert	1952 V	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	FW	94 140	234.00
4	Hälg Christian	1989 E	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	93 140	233.00
5	Schweizer Reto	1956 V	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	92 141	233.00
6	Schmutz Urs	1965 S	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	Std	95 136	231.00
7	Germann Paul	1941 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	92 138	230.00
8	Muheim Karl	1959 S	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	Std	91 139	230.00
9	Künzle Jakob	1936 SV	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	FW	93 136	229.00
10	Müller Hans	1942 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	FW	93 136	229.00
11	Hilzinger Otto	1951 V	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	57 03	92 137	229.00
12	Schmied Robert	1941 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	89 138	227.00
13	Thalmann Ernst	1945 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	FW	94 132	226.00
14	Schönenberger Paul	1952 V	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	KA	92 134	226.00
15	Schmidlin Erich	1939 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	92 133	225.00
16	Müller Werner	1945 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	57 03	89 136	225.00
17	Messmer Konrad	1943 SV	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	KA	91 133	224.00
18	Hälg Guido	1950 V	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	90 134	224.00
19	Gebert Urs	1960 S	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	Std	89 135	224.00
20	Steiner Franz	1943 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	57 03	91 132	223.00
21	Vetsch Peter	1934 SV	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	90 132	222.00
22	Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf	1959 S	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	90 132	222.00
23	Hildebrand Tamara		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	93 128	221.00
24	Stäheli Markus	1950 V	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	89 132	221.00
25	Roth Walter		Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	84 137	221.00
26	Hilzinger Willi	1949 V	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	86 134	220.00
27	Thalmann Kurt		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	57 03	88 131	219.00
28	Coray Peter	1961 S	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	88 130	218.00
29	Maurer Bruno		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	87 131	218.00
30	Auf der Maur Joel		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	79 138	217.00
31	Fent Loris		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	90 126	216.00
32	Rütti Walter		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	84 132	216.00
33	Weber Ruedi	1954 V	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	73 142	215.00
34	Thalmann Edi	1943 SV	,		88 124	212.00
35	Mossner Michael	1963 S	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	83 129	212.00
36	Schoch Roman		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	90 121	211.00
37	Oswald Josef		Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	88 123	211.00
38	Blöchliger Stefan	1966 S	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	85 126	211.00
39	Tobler Lukas	1996 E	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	Std	85 126	211.00
40	Keller Werner		Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft	90	82 128	210.00
41	Hämmerle Charles		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	KA	80 128	208.00
42	Flepp Fadri		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	85 121	206.00
43	Eicher Kurt		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	81 125	206.00
44	Raspotnig Michael		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	72 132	204.00
45	Kälin Albert		Wil SG, Stadtschützen	FW	84 119	203.00
46	Giger Peter	1969 S	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	90	87 104	191.00